Ju

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

9:00

Entry

10

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: June 3, 2025

7 Card Stud

1st

Les Schiller

2nd

Len Fink

3rd

Gene Bianchi

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
12:15 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Tuesday Date: June 3, 2025
Time 4 pm
Entry 26 Hold'Em No Limit
Cost $20
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS
1st Steve Weinstein
2nd Barry Koel ?? GUEST
3rd Sandy Sirull
4th Ken Steward
5th Scott Scharton
6th Rocky Roccanova
7th Ken Warren
8th Bill Harvey
9th
10th
11th
12th
PLACES CHOPPED: Yes - 8
FINISH TIME: 8:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday)|

Time

9 am

Entry

11

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: June 4, 2025

Hold'Em Turbo

WINNERS

1st

Michael Massell

2nd

Len Fink

3rd

Pat Rumsey

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
11:30 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday)|

Time

9 am

Entry

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Omaha Hi/Lo

SUSPENDED UNTIL THE FALL

WINNERS

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

4 PM

Entry

14

Cost

$15

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: June 4, 2025

Hold’'Em NO LIMIT

WINNERS

1st

Steve Wereb

2nd

Joe Loebach

3rd

Barbara Grady

4th

Gert Maloney

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
7:40 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday Date: June 5, 2025
Time 4:00
Entry 38 ALL CLUB HOLD'EM
Cost $15 TOURNAMENT
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Bobbi Luher

2nd Ken Steward

3rd Dennis Givens

4th Allen Swain

5th Gert Maloney

6th Larry Apple

7th Rocky Roccanova

8th Bob Keim

9th Tim Maloney

10th Charles Smith

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

PLACES CHOPPED
TOURNAMENT ENDED:

YES - 10
8:15 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

4:30 PM

Entry

10

Cost

$20

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: June 6, 2025

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Tom Moses

2nd

Gene Bianchi

3rd

Pauline Avery

4th

Scott Boyd

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
7:15 PM




Day

Saturday

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

DATE: June 7, 2025

Time

9 AM

Entry

9

Cost

$30

$ Promo

$0

Chips

30,000

Hold'Em No Limit

WINNERS

1st

Tim Maloney

2nd

Linda Long (GUEST)

3rd

Illegible writing - NO CAM card

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -3
2:05 PM




